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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/12/2025

To date
24/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/12/2025 SULAIMAN N M MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

NAMBIPUNNALATH 
HOUSE, BLOCK 

JUNCTION, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

2 24/12/2025 PAVITHRAN NARAYANAN (FTHR) 7/235A 
VALLOMPARAMBATHPANIKKASSERY, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

3 24/12/2025 NOUSHAD C A ABDUL RAHIMAN C 
A (FTHR)

CHEMMANATTU 
HOUSE, MENON 

BAZAR, AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE P O, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

4 24/12/2025 CHANDRIKA PAVITHRAN (HSBN) 7/235 A 
VALLOMPARAMBATH 

PANIKKASSERY, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

5 24/12/2025 JANNATH P S SHAJAHAN P M 
(FTHR)

PANDARAM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KOCHUKADAVU, 

ERAVATHUR, 
ERAVATHUR P O, 

680734, CHALAKUDY

  

6 24/12/2025 SHAMSEENA P S SHAJAHAN P M 
(FTHR)

PANDARAM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KOCHUKADAVU, 

ERAVATHUR, 
ERAVATHUR P O, 

680734, CHALAKUDY

  

7 24/12/2025 AGA SHAHI JALEEL  (FTHR) 28/273, 
PULIKKANATT 

HOUSE, 
SREENAGAR, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

8 24/12/2025 HAJIRA ABDUL RASHEED 
(HSBN)

VEETTUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, K C MOOLA 

PAINGODE, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

9 24/12/2025 Pavithra Pradeepkumar  Pradeepkumar  (FTHR) Vadakkumchery House 
P.O Panangad, SN 

Puram, Pappanivattam, 
Panangad, 680665, 

Kodungallur

  

10 24/12/2025 Divya S Binoy K M (HSBN) Kaattuparambil house, 
madavana, eriyad, 

madavana, 680666, 
kaipamangalam

  

11 24/12/2025 SWALIHA P S SADATH P A (FTHR) PUTHUKULATH 
HOUSE, PALLINADA, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

12 24/12/2025 KATTIL 
CHITTEZTHU 
MUKUNDAN 

K KARUNAKARA 
MENON (FTHR)

41/
A,VARIAMPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
ANCHAPPALAM, 

METHALA, 
METHALA, 680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

13 24/12/2025 HASEENA N S NOORUL HASSAN 
(HSBN)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
KOONAMPARAMBU, 
VADAMA, VADAMA 

P O, 680732, 
CHALAKUDY

  

14 24/12/2025 ALFIN THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) ARAKKAL VEEDU, 
MANALIKKAD, 

MADATHUMPADY, 
MADATHUMPADY P 

O, 680733, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

15 24/12/2025 AFNAN AHMED M S SUBAIR M I (FTHR) MUTTATHUSSALIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHERY, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

16 24/12/2025 Shakeel T M Khadeeja (MTHR) Theruvil House, 
Pakarapilly, 

Areekathodu, 
Puthenchira, North 

Puthenchira, 680682, 
Mukundapuram

  

17 24/12/2025 AGNA THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) ARAKKAL VEEDU, 
MANALIKKAD, 

MADATHUMPADY, 
MADATHUMPADY P 

O, 680733, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

18 24/12/2025 RUBEENA P H SAJEER U A (HSBN) PALLIPARAMBIL, 
KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

19 24/12/2025 PRAVITHA M P PRASAD M P  (FTHR) MATTAMPILLY, 
KOCHUKADAVU, 

THIRUMUKKULAM, 
ERAVATHOOR, 

680734, CHALAKUDY

  

20 24/12/2025 SANAMOL K A ANEESH K A (FTHR) KUZHIKANDATHIL, 
METHALA, 
METHALA, 

METHALA, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

21 24/12/2025 SAIRABAN SHAMSUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

NAMBIPUNNILATH 
HOUSE, NEAR 

BLOCK, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

22 24/12/2025 AAGI SIBI SIBI C V  (FTHR) CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KEEZHADOOR, 
ALATHUR, 

MELADOOR P O, 
680741, CHALAKUDY

  

23 24/12/2025 HARIKRISHNAN K H HARSHAN K K (FTHR) KAKKATHOTTIL, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

24 24/12/2025 HANSA T M MUHAMMAD (FTHR) 391/ THUNDIYATH, 
PARAMBIKULANGARA, 

METHALA, 
METHALA, 680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

25 24/12/2025 SUBAITHA KABEER (HSBN) KUZHIKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, PULLUT, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 

680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

26 24/12/2025 Shahitha Rasiya (OTHR) C/o 
Rasiya,Veluthedathukattil, 

Kunjaliparambil, 
Pakarapilli,, 

Puthenchira, North 
Puthenchira, 680682, 

Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

27 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED BILAL ASHRAF (FTHR) KUTTIMAKKAL, 
KOCHUKADAVU, 

THIRUMUKKULAM, 
ERAVATHUR, 680734, 

CHALAKUDY

  

28 24/12/2025 T M SULAIMAN MOIDEEN (FTHR) THAIVALAPPIL, 
CHIRATTAKUNNU, 

VALLIVATTOM, 
VALLIVATTOM, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

29 24/12/2025 VINAYAKA 
KRISHNAN K M 

MANOJ K S (FTHR) 28/273 A, 
KAITHAKATTU 
HOUSE, T K S 

PURAM, METHALA, 
KODUNGALLUR P O, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

30 24/12/2025 B A AAYSHA MOHAMED HASEEB 
(HSBN)

VATHIYADATH 
HOUSE, 

MAHALARAPALLI, 
PERINJANAM, 

PERINJANAM WEST, 
680686, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

31 24/12/2025 SHAMSUDDEEN MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

NAMBIPUNNILATH 
HOUSE, BLOCK 

JUNCTION, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

32 24/12/2025 C K ABU KUNJUMOIDEEN  
(FTHR)

460A/ 
CHOVARAKKARAN 

HOUSE, 
PATTALAPADI, 

KOONAMPARAMBU 
ROAD, VADAMA P O, 
680732, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

33 24/12/2025 MOHAMED NABAH 
K N

NASINA NOWSHAD 
(MTHR)

KOLLAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAPALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM 

VILLAGE, 
MALAPALLIPPURAM 

P O, 680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

34 24/12/2025 SUNITHA YOOSAF (HSBN) PANGAYI HOUSE, 
VATTAKOTTA, 

KURUVILASSERY, 
KURUVILASSERY P 

O, 680732, 
CHALAKUDY

  

35 24/12/2025 RESEELA C K ABU (HSBN) 460A/ 
CHOVARAKKARAN 

HOUSE, 
PATTALAPDI, 

KOONAMPARAMBU 
ROAD, VADAMA, 

680732, CHALAKUDY

  

36 24/12/2025 KOLPARAMBIL 
ISMAIL MOHAMED  

NAUSHAD

ISMAIL (FTHR) KOLPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MANAKKALAPADI, 
Thekkumkara, 

Konathukunnu, 680123, 
Mukundapuram

  

37 24/12/2025 BINDHU P S NANDAKUMAR K V  
(HSBN)

KARAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

MALAYAMKUNNU 
MELADOOR, 
ALATHUR, 

ALATHUR P O, 
680741, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

38 24/12/2025 SUHARA KOCHUMUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

MANJALIVALAPPIL, 
MAREKADU, 

VADAMA 
VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 

ASHTAMICHIRA, 
680731, CHALAKUDY

  

39 24/12/2025 SHAFNA C A SIDDIQUE K I (HSBN) 6/40 A/ KAKKATT 
HOUSE, PULLUT, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 

680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

40 24/12/2025 Naseer K I Rasiya (OTHR) C/o Rasiya, 
Veluthedathkattil, 
Kunjaliparambil, 

Pakarapilly, 
Areekathodu, 

Puthenchira, North 
Puthenchira, 680682, 

Mukundapuram

  

41 24/12/2025 Aboobacker K K Mumthas T A (WIFE) Kannamkulam, 
Karupadanna, 
Thekkumkara, 

karupadanna, 680670, 
Mukundapuram

  

42 24/12/2025 ARYANANDHANA V 
N 

SOUMYA V S (MTHR) 06/16, 
VAKKEKKATTIL 
HOUSE, PULLUT, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 

680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

43 24/12/2025 ADHIDEV T S SAJEEV T V (FTHR) THOOMATT HOUSE, 
POOVATHUMKADAVU, 

VALLIVATTOM, 
VALLIVATTOM, 

680123, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Dec 25, 2025, 4:28 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

44 24/12/2025 FAZEELA T N NAHAS BABU (HSBN) 19/231A, ARIPURATH 
HOUSE, MAREKKAD, 

ASHTAMICHIRA, 
ASHTAMICHIRA, 

680731, CHALAKUDY

  

45 24/12/2025 JASNA SANU E S (HSBN) EDAPULLY HOUSE, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

46 24/12/2025 SAJANA Majeed (FTHR) Olakkodan House, 
Kochukadavu  

Eravathoor P O, 
Thirumukkulam Village, 
Eravathoor P O, 680734, 

Chalakkudy Taluk

  

47 24/12/2025 Mohemmad Fayas A A Majeed (FTHR) 282, Kunnathery-
Marekkad road, 

Puthenchira, 
Puthenchira, 680682, 

Mukundapuram

  

48 24/12/2025 MUHZIN  A K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 6/20,KANIYANKANDY 
HOUSE, 

VELLANGALLUR, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

49 24/12/2025 HARIKRISHNAN  U RAMESAN (FTHR) UNNIPARAMBATH 
VEEDU, 

VELLANGALLUR, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

50 24/12/2025 MAFIDA V S KABEER K K (HSBN) KADAMBAT HOUSE, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

51 24/12/2025 SAHEER P I IBRAHIM (FTHR) PARUPANAKKAL, 
NEAR 

SIB ,KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUMKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

52 24/12/2025 ARIFA P B ABDUL NAZEER 
(HSBN)

RAYAMMARAYKKARUVEETTIL, 
CHANDAPURA, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

53 24/12/2025 MUNAWIR K M FATHIMA (MTHR) KUTTAMUGATH 
HOUSE, VADAMA, 

VADAMA, VADAMA, 
680732, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

54 24/12/2025 HARITHA 
SURENDRAN 

SURENDRAN T V 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

55 24/12/2025 PRARTHANA 
SANDEEP 

SANDEEP KUMAR T 
G (FTHR)

PUDHUVAKKAT 
HOUSE, VADAMA, 

VADAMA, VADAMA 
P O, 680732, 

CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

56 24/12/2025 Anjala Shirine  Palliyali Giffin Eby  Ashraf 
(HSBN)

Kannamkulath House, 
Puthenchira, 
Puthenchira, 

Puthenchira, 680682, 
Mukundapuram

  

57 24/12/2025 SHAFEER K A K A ALIKUNJI (FTHR) 3/6/1 
KUNJALIPARAMBIL, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

58 24/12/2025 Eshan Mohamed Jaffar Jaffar  T M  (FTHR) Thanathuparambil 
House, Kunnatheri, 

Puthenchira, 
Puthenchira, 680682, 

Mukundapuram

  

59 24/12/2025 SALEELA T A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

THOPPIL HOUSE, 
BLOCK JUNCTION, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

60 24/12/2025 SHEMLA SHAFEER SHAFEER K A (HSBN) 3/6/1 
KUNJALIPARAMBIL, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

61 24/12/2025 RASHEED K E  IBRAHIM (FTHR) KUYILAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MALA 

KANAKAKUNNU, 
VADAMA, MALA, 

680732, CHALAKUDY

  



Dec 25, 2025, 4:28 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

62 24/12/2025 MOHAMED SABITH 
K S

SHAFEER (FTHR) 3/6/1 
KUNJALIPARAMBIL, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

63 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SAMSHAD M N 

M V NISHAD (FTHR) 3/373 
MUDAVANKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

64 24/12/2025 Mishi  Kamal Jaffar  T M  (HSBN) Thanathuparambil 
House, Kunnatheri, 

Puthenchira, 
Puthenchira, 680682, 

Mukundapuram

  

65 24/12/2025 HANEENA P S SABEENA   K S 
(MTHR)

162/
D,PALLIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

66 24/12/2025 ROSY 
MAZHUVANCHERY 

MATHEW 

BAIJU PARAMBI 
JACOB (HSBN)

PARAMBI HOUSE, 
PALISSERY, KALLUR 

THEKKUMMURI, 
ANNAMANADA P O, 
680741, CHALAKUDY

  

67 24/12/2025 Muhamad Rayyan  V A Abdul Kader (FTHR) Vadakkanveettil House, 
Karupadanna, 
vallivattom, 

karupadanna, 680670, 
Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

68 24/12/2025 AADHIL NAVAS M N NAVAS M B (FTHR) MANAMKERI 
HOUSE, 

PADAKULAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

KODUNGALLUR P O, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

69 24/12/2025 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA K S

SHAFEER K A (FTHR) 3/6/1 
KUNJALIPARAMBIL, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

70 24/12/2025 MOHAMMAD RAFI T I IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THERUVIL HOUSE, 
KONATHUKUNNU, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

71 24/12/2025 MUHAMMAD SAIF A 
S 

SHAINEMON (FTHR) ATHANATTU HOUSE, 
KOCHUKADAVU, 

THIRUMUKKULAM, 
ERAVATHOOR, 

680734, CHALAKUDY

  

72 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SAFWAN V A 

ANFAR (FTHR) VENCHANAPPILLY 
HOUSE, MAMBRA, 

KALLUR 
THEKKUMMURI, 
ERAYAMKUDI, 

680308, CHALAKUDY

  

73 24/12/2025 V K Atheek Rehman V H KHALEELU 
REHMAN (FTHR)

VALIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, MAREKKAD, 
VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 

ASHTAMICHIRA, 
680731, 

CHALAKKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

74 24/12/2025 SHAHANA A A ABU (FTHR) MOOLAMKANNI 
HOUSE, T K S 

PURAM 
SREENAGAR, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

75 24/12/2025 ABDUL WAHID  M A FOUSIYA (MTHR) MATHILAKATH 
VEETTIL, METHALA, 

METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM P 

O, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

76 24/12/2025 MUFEEDA M A FOUSIYA (MTHR) MATHILAKATH 
VEETTIL, METHALA, 

METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM P 

O, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

77 24/12/2025 Beena manoj Manoj  (HSBN) Thaivalappil, paingod, 
valivattom, vallivattom, 
680123, mukundapuram

  

78 24/12/2025 Raghunadhan K A Sunitha  (WIFE) 58, Punjaparambu, 
Thekkumkara, 

Konathukunnu, 680123, 
Mukundapuram

  

79 24/12/2025 Amritha J Kamath K R Adithya  Shenoi 
(HSBN)

Karanchary House, 
Lokhamaleswaram, 

Kodungallur, 
Lokhamaleswaram, 
680664, Kodungallur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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Revision identity

(F), (M), (H)


